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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailin Dewell1008
San Mateo

9.600 9.575 9.6009.375 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Hosoda1023
V-Force 

9.400 8.250 9.4008.850 35.900
4 11 2 2 2 

2 

Yaminah Murphy1019
Pacific West

9.250 8.750 9.0008.825 35.825
5T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Lucy Zanni1011
West Valley

9.250 8.950 8.8008.500 35.500
5T 2 5 8T 4 

4 

Nathalia Castro1014
Gymnastics Beat

9.425 8.375 9.1008.425 35.325
2T 6T 6 3 5 

5 

Josephine Cohen1033
Clovis

8.750 8.800 8.9758.400 34.925
13T 3 7 5 6 

6 

Catherine Zaretzki1012
West Valley

9.425 8.525 8.3258.550 34.825
2T 5 4 17 7 

7 

Naomi Fernandez1041
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.350 8.7758.225 34.200
10T 8T 9 10 8 

8 

Siarah Smith1044
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.375 8.9007.625 34.000
7 6T 15 7 9 

9 

Meenakshi Ajith1048
Peninsula

9.000 8.175 8.5508.025 33.750
8 12 10 16 10 

10 

Alicia Chase1001
CCGI

8.850 7.850 8.9508.000 33.650
10T 14 11 6 11 

11 

Claire Steck1045
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.300 8.6257.875 33.300
16T 10 13 14 12 

12 

Makaela Howard1040
GymStars-Modesto

8.825 7.900 8.6507.825 33.200
12 13 14 13 13T

13T

Isabel Massman1038
USA Sports-Hollister

8.500 7.600 8.7508.350 33.200
16T 16 8 11 13T

13T

Sofia Mesa1003
CCGI

8.750 7.700 8.5757.925 32.950
13T 15 12 15 15 

15 

Lillian Hulbert1036
Clovis

8.900 8.350 8.7256.550 32.525
9 8T 17 12 16 

16 

Valentina Retana1043
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 6.600 8.8007.600 31.600
15 17 16 8T 17 

17 
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